\,

2¥ think

Student Name:

Think Together Program Rates
Allegiance STEAM Academy
2022-2022 School Year

PROGRAM

Rate Details

Rate

Grade:

Student 1

Student 2

Student 3

Annual
Registration
Drop - In Rates

Kinder - 8t
Grade Before
School ONLY

Kinder Gap
1 8:00am -
11:30 am

0 11:30am -
3:00pm

Kinder Gap +
Before School

Kinder Gap +
After School

1 Student

2 or more students
Before School Daily
Rate

6:30 am - 8:00 am
After School Daily

Rate
School Dismissal - 6:00 pm

Monthly Rate
Monday - Friday
Four Day Rate
Circle Desired days
M T W TH F
Three Day Rate
Circle Desired days
M T W TH F
Monthly Rate
Monday - Friday
Four Day Rate
Circle Desired days
M T W TH F
Three Day Rate
Circle Desired days
M T W TH F
Monthly Rate
Monday - Friday
Four Day Rate
Circle Desired days
M T W TH F
Three Day Rate
Circle Desired days
M T W TH F
Monthly Rate
Monday - Friday
Four Day Rate
Circle Desired days
M T W TH F
Three Day Rate
Circle Desired days
M T W TH F

$55.00
$75.00
$10.00

$30.00

$200.00

$160.00

$120.00

$400.00

$320.00

$240.00

$455.00

$360.00

$270.00

$480.00

$415.00

$350.00
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Think Together Program Rates
Allegiance STEAM Academy
2022-2022 School Year

Kinder Gap + Monthly Rate $520.00 [] 0
Before School Monday - Friday
& After School | Four Day Rate $455.00 O 0
[ 8:00am - Circle Desired days

11:30 am M T W TH F

Three Day Rate $390.00 O O

O 11:30am - Circle Desired days

3:00pm M T W TH F
Grade 1-8 Monthly Rate $470.00 0 0
Before & After Monday - Friday
School Four Day Rate $405.00 O O

Circle Desired days

M T W TH F

Three Day Rate $340.00 B B 0
Circle Desired days

M T W TH F

Grade1-8 Monthly Rate $430.00 N O O
After School Monday - Friday
Only Four Day Rate $365.00 N O O

Circle Desired days

M T W TH F

Three Day Rate $300.00 [] [] 0
Circle Desired days

M T W TH F

e Annual Registration Fees are August 2022 -May 2023.

e All Program Fees are due prior to service. Qutstanding balances must be paid in full or student’s
admittance to Think Together will be denied until the matter is resolved.

e Daily Rate Fees (Drop-in fees) will be billed by the 3rd week of interval. And must be paid by within one
week of billing date.

e 10% sibling discount will be awarded to the highest monthly program rate (discount does not apply to 3-
or 4-day rates).

e Any student remaining after 6:00pm will be charged a Late Pick-Up Fee of $1/per minute, per child.

e Non-School Day/Break Program fees vary.

e All Program rates will be billed by the 3rd week of interval. And must be paid by within 5 business days of
billing date. The student will not be admitted in the program and may be dropped from enroliment on the
8" business day if all outstanding fees, including 10% late charge are not paid.

e 10% late fee will be charged on the first day of the new interval.

e  WITHDRAWAL: A written notification must be sent to the Think Together School office at least two (2)
weeks prior to billing date informing them of the date of withdrawal.

e Prices / Programs are subject to change with a 30-day notice per the discretion of Think Together.

e  Submission of payment does not guarantee placement in the Think Together program.

e Parents/Guardians will be notified of their students’ enrollment in program.

o All Program Fees are non-refundable.

e  Your payment may be made in person, by phone, or online via MyProcare, by check, debit, or credit card.

Parent Name Parent Signature Date



